SG2567RDR212451UU
October 16, 2007
Corporate Headquarters: P. O. Box 1757, Fremont, CA 94538, USA • Tel:(510) 623-1231 • Fax:(510) 623-1434 • E-mail: info@smartm.com
Europe: 5 Kelvin Park South, Kelvin South, East Kilbride, G75 ORH, United Kingdom • Tel: +44-870-870-8747 • Fax: +44-870-870-8757
Asia/Pacific: Plot 18, Lrg Jelawat 4, Kawasan Perindustrian Seberang Jaya 13700, Prai, Penang, Malaysia • Tel: +604-3992909 • Fax: +604-3992903
1
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Description Device Vendor
SG2567RDR212451HC 256Mx72 (2GB), DDR2, 240-pin DIMM, Registered, ECC,
Parity, 128Mx4 Based, PC2-6400, DDR2-800-555,
30.00mm, 22Ω DQ termination, Green Module (RoHS
Compliant).
Hynix, Rev. C
HY5PS12421CFP-S5
SG2567RDR212451IB 256Mx72 (2GB), DDR2, 240-pin DIMM, Registered, ECC,
Parity, 128Mx4 Based, PC2-6400, DDR2-800-555,
30.00mm, 22Ω DQ termination, Green Module (RoHS
Compliant).
Qimonda, Rev. B
HYB18T512400BF-25F
SG2567RDR212451NB 256Mx72 (2GB), DDR2, 240-pin DIMM, Registered, ECC,
Parity, 128Mx4 Based, PC2-6400, DDR2-800-555,
30.00mm, 22Ω DQ termination, Green Module (RoHS
Compliant).
Nanya, Rev. B
NT5TU128M4BE-25C
SG2567RDR212451SE 256Mx72 (2GB), DDR2, 240-pin DIMM, Registered, ECC,
Parity, 128Mx4 Based, PC2-6400, DDR2-800-555,
30.00mm, 22Ω DQ termination, Green Module (RoHS
Compliant).
Samsung, Rev. E